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Family name Given name Email Country Organization Region
Selmane Schehrazad scselmane@yahoo.fr Algeria African WMA Africa
Moalosi Kebareng Ibeni kebarengc@gmail.com Botswana Africa
Ouedraogo Marie Françoise omfrancoise@yahoo.fr Burkina Faso African WMA Africa
Fomboh-Nforba Mary fomboh_mary@yahoo.com Cameroon CAWOMA Africa
Pecha Aminatou aminap2001@yahoo.fr Cameroon CAWOMA Africa
Seuneu Tchamga Milaine seuneumilaine@yahoo.fr Cameroon/South Africa Africa
Rebecca Walo rwalo@yahoo.com Congo (RDC) African WMA Africa
Mansour Zeinab zeinabs98@hotmail.com Egypt Africa
Kifle Yirgalem Tsegaye yirgalem3@yahoo.com Ethiopia African WMA Africa
Dorcas Attuabea Addo dorcas@aims.edu.gh Ghana Africa
Guidy Wandja Josephine guiwajo@yahoo.fr Ivory Coast African WMA Africa
Kagunda Josephine jwndirangu@uonbi.ac.ke Kenya Africa
Rakotondrajao Fanja Rondro frakoton@yahoo.fr Madagascar Africa
Sanogo Chata csanogo@yahoo.com Mali Africa

El Yacoubi Nouzha n.elyacoubi@yahoo.fr Morocco AMU Africa
Mghazli Zoubida zoubida.mghazli@gmail.com Morocco Africa

Cherinda nponja@yahoo.com.br Mozambique African WMA Africa
Idi Maimouna maimouna_idi@yahoo.fr Niger Africa
Fadipe-Joseph Olubunmi Abidemi famelov@gmail.com Nigeria Nigerian WMA Africa
Mukamana Théonille tmukamana@aims.ac.tz Rwanda Africa
Wade Aissa aissa.wade@gmail.com Senegal AIMS Africa
Gueye Diagne Salimata gueyesalli@yahoo.com Senegal Senegalese WMA Africa
Diakhaby Mariama Sénégal Africa
Moyo Sibu Smoyo962@gmail.com South Africa African WMA Africa
Gavhi-Molefe Rejoyce rejoyce@aims.ac.za South Africa Africa
Weltmann Amanda amanda.weltman@uct.ac.za South Africa Africa
Amiri Habiba mevicmkumbwa91@gmail.com Tanzania Africa
Khenissy Saima saima.khenissy@gmail.com Tunisia Tunisian WMA Africa
Musekwa Senelani senelani.hove-musekwa@nust.ac.zw Zimbabwe African WMA Africa
Parvin Salma salpar@math.buet.ac.bd Bangladesh Asia
Xiao Dongmei xiaodm@sjtu.edu.cn China Asia
Anisa Chorwadwalla anisa@iiserpune.ac.in India Indian WM Asia
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Shah Riddhi riddhi.kausti@gmail.com India Indian WM Asia
Nataraj Neela nataraj.neela@gmail.com India Asia
Ruchjana Budi Nurani budinr@unpad.ac.id Indonesia Asia
Ishii Shihoko shihoko@lab.twcu.ac.jp Japan Asia
Kotani Motoko kotani@wpi-aimr.tohoku.ac.jp Japan Asia
Alipova Bakhyt alipova.bakhyt@gmail.com Kazakhstan CAWMA Asia
Noh Sunsook noh@ewha.ac.kr Korea Korean WM Asia
Choie YoungJu yjchoie@gmail.com Korea Asia
Labadin Jane ljane@unimas.my Malaysia Asia
Dhana Thapa dhanathapam@gmail.com Nepal Nepalese WMS Asia
Upadhyaya Jyoti drjdevkota@ku.edu.np Nepal Asia
Rashida Adeeb Khanum adeeb_maths@yahoo.com Pakistan Asia
Sy Polly W. pweesy@gmail.com Philippines Asia
Baowan Duangkamon duangkamon.bao@mahidol.ac.th Thailand Asia
Baltaeva Umida umida_baltayeva@mail.ru Uzbekistan Asia
Lê Thi Thanh Nhàn nhanlt2014@gmail.com Vietnam Asia
Baur Karin baurk@uni-graz.at Austria European WM Europe
Gutt Simone sgutt@ulb.ac.be Belgium Europe
Esteban Maria J. esteban@ceremade.dauphine.fr France ICIAM Europe
Guillopé Colette colette.guillope@U-PEC.FR France Femmes & maths Europe
Roy Marie-Francoise Marie-Francoise.Roy@univ-rennes1.fr France CWM Europe
Bessenrodt Christine bessen@MATH.UNI-HANNOVER.DE Germany Europe
Cederbaum Carla cederbaum@math.uni-tuebingen.de Germany Europe
Strickland Elisabetta strickla@mat.uniroma2.it Italy EMS WiM Europe
Rusu Galina rusugalinamoldova@gmail.com Moldova Europe
Hag Kari kari@math.ntnu.no Europe
Kanas Stanislawa skanas@ur.edu.pl Poland Poland WMA Europe
Margarida Mendes Lopes mmlopes@math.tecnico.ulisboa.pt Portugal Europe
Lyulko Natalya natlyl@mail.ru Russia Europe
Riznichenko Galina riznich46@mail.ru Russia Europe
Perisic Dusanka dusanka@dmi.uns.ac.rs Serbia Europe
Velichova Daniela daniela.velichova@stuba.sk Slovakia Europe
Cvetko-Vah Karin karin.cvetko@fmf.uni-lj.si Slovenia Europe
Casanellas Marta marta.casanellas@upc.edu Spain MyM RSME Europe
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Gil-Medrano Olga olga.gil@uv.es Spain IMU CDC Europe
Norén Eva eva.noren@mnd.su.se Sweden IOWME Europe
Laptev Ari a.laptev@imperial.ac.uk Sweden/UK CWM Europe
Hess Kathryn kathryn.hess@epfl.ch Switzerland Women in Topology Europe
Hunsicker Eugenie E.Hunsicker@lboro.ac.uk UK LMS WiM * Europe
Pelloni Beatrice b.pelloni@hw.ac.uk UK EMS EC Europe
Schönlieb Carola-Bibiane cbs31@cam.ac.uk UK European WM Europe
Series Caroline c.m.series@warwick.ac.uk UK CWM Europe
Toland John jft26@cam.ac.uk UK IMU EC Europe
Victoria Grushkovskaya v_grushkovskaya@mail.ru Ukraine Europe
Dickenstein Alicia alidick@dm.uba.ar Argentina IMU EC Latino America
Forzani Liliana liliana.forzani@gmail.com Argentina Latino America
Araujo Carolina caraujo@impa.br Brazil ICM Rio Latino America
Brech Cristina brech@ime.usp.br Brazil Latino America
Cortez Maria Isabel mariaisabel.cortez@gmail.com Chile Latino America
Neira Jimenez Carolina cneiraj@unal.edu.co Colombia Latino America
Alvarez Liliam lilliam@ceniai.inf.cu Cuba Latino America
Salinas Zuly zsalinas@yachaytech.edu.ec Ecuador Latino America
Araujo Gabriela gabyaraujop@gmail.com Mexico Latino America
Lopez Cruz Roxana roximat@gmail.com Peru Latino America
Rodriguez Hertz Jana janarh.arts@gmail.com Uruguay OWSD Latino America
Ellis Eugenia eellis@fing.edu.uy Uruguay Latino America
Olivieri Palmas Aurora Alejandra olivieri@usb.ve Venezuela Latino America
Raheleh Jafari rjafari@ipm.ir Iran Middle East

shiri@post.tau.ac.il Israel Israeli WM Middle East
 Tarsissi Lama lama.tarsissi@univ-smb.fr Lebannon Middle East
Mostafa Al-Shanqiti Omaima ring_model@hotmail.com Saoudi Arabia Middle East
Tanbay Betul tanbay@boun.edu.tr Turkey CWM Middle East
Pamuk Semra pasemra@metu.edu.tr Turkey Turkish WMA Middle East
Bronsard Lia bronsard@mcmaster.ca Canada North America
Faridi Sara faridi@mathstat.dal.ca Canada North America
Matilde Lalin mlalin@dms.umontreal.ca Canada Women in Numbers North America
Rousseau Christiane rousseac@dms.umontreal.ca Canada ICSU North America
Benkart Georgia benkart@math.wisc.edu USA North America
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Bonfert-Taylor Petra petra.b.taylor@dartmouth.edu USA North America
Daubechies Ingrid ingrid@math.duke.edu USA North America
Lauter Kristin klauter@microsoft.com USA CWM North America
Lien Magnhild magnhild.lien@csun.edu USA AWM North America
Radunskaya Ami ami.radunskaya@pomona.edu USA AWM North America
Ramdorai Sujatha srtifr@gmail.com Canada/India CWM North America/Asia
Ward Lesley Lesley.Ward@unisa.edu.au Australia WIMSIG Oceania
Barton Bill b.barton@auckland.ac.nz New Zealand CWM Oceania
an Huef Astrid astrid@maths.otago.ac.nz New Zealand Oceania
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